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2017 NENSA EASTERN CUP #2 QUARRY ROAD

Semi Finals
Name

3:00 AM
KITCH, JAMES
HODGES, SAM
WILKERSON, NICHOLAS
CARR, EVAN
BOUDREAU-GOLFMAN, DANY
JAMPEL, JACOB

3:05 AM
GLUECK, ADAM
CULNANE, IAN
BEAN, WALKER
WENTWORTH, MARCUS
O BRIEN, RUSSELL
YOUNG, MATTHEW

"A" Includes the following, in order:

1. Lowest Bib Winner from S1&S2

2. Other winner from S1&S2

3. Lowest bib 2nd placer from S1,S2

4. 2nd lowest bib 2nd Placer from S1, S2
5. Lowest bib 3rd placer from S1,S2

6. 2nd lowest bib 3rd Placer from S1, S2
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U18/20 Men's Heats

Finals
Name
12:10 AM
KITCH, JAMES
O BRIEN, RUSSELL
WILKERSON, NICHOLAS

Place Place

136
137
139
134

'BEAN, WALKER
WENTWORTH, MARCUS
BOUDREAU-GOLFMAN, DAN
HODGES, SAM

132

GLUECK, ADAM

133

CULNANE, IAN

142

JAMPEL, JACOB

141

YOUNG, MATTHEW

"B" Includes the following, in order:

1. Lowest bib 4th placer from S1,S2
2. 2nd lowest bib 4th Placer from S1, S2
3. Lowest bib 5th placer from S1,S2
4. 2nd lowest bib 5th Placer from S1, S2
5. Lowest bib 6th placer from S1,S2
6. 2nd lowest bib 6th Placer from S1, S2

WN B = BN AN W=

IS ©m N o AWN-a

Results

Bib

131
135
140
134
136
137
139
132
142
141
133

Name

KITCH, JAMES
WILKERSON, NICHOLAS
O BRIEN, RUSSELL
HODGES, SAM

BEAN, WALKER
WENTWORTH, MARCUS
BOUDREAU-GOLFMAN, DANY:
GLUECK, ADAM
JAMPEL, JACOB
YOUNG, MATTHEW
CULNANE, IAN




