2017 NENSA EASTERN CUP #2 QUARRY ROAD

U18/20 Men's Heats

	Semi Finals		
Bib	Name	Class	Place
S1	3:00 AM		
131	KITCH, JAMES	U20	1
134	HODGES, SAM	U20	4
135	WILKERSON, NICHOLAS	U20	2
138	CARR, EVAN	U20	
139	BOUDREAU-GOLFMAN, DANY	U20	3
142	JAMPEL, JACOB	U20	5
S2	3:05 AM		
132	GLUECK, ADAM	U20	4
133	CULNANE, IAN	U20	5
136	BEAN, WALKER	U20	2
137	WENTWORTH, MARCUS	U20	3
140	O BRIEN, RUSSELL	U20	1
141	YOUNG, MATTHEW	U20	6

Finals			Results		5
Bib	Name	Place	Place	Bib	Name
"A"	12:10 AM				
131	KITCH, JAMES	1	1	131	KITCH, JAMES
140	O BRIEN, RUSSELL	3	2	135	WILKERSON, NICHOLAS
135	WILKERSON, NICHOLAS	2	3	140	O BRIEN, RUSSELL
136	BEAN, WALKER	5	4	134	HODGES, SAM
137	WENTWORTH, MARCUS	6	5	136	BEAN, WALKER
139	BOUDREAU-GOLFMAN, DAN	7	6	137	WENTWORTH, MARCUS
134	HODGES, SAM	4	7	139	BOUDREAU-GOLFMAN, DANY/
132	GLUECK, ADAM	1	8	132	GLUECK, ADAM
133	CULNANE, IAN	4	9	142	JAMPEL, JACOB
142	JAMPEL, JACOB	2	10	141	YOUNG, MATTHEW
141	YOUNG, MATTHEW	3	11	133	CULNANE, IAN
			12	0	

"A" Includes the following, in order:

- 1. Lowest Bib Winner from S1&S2
- 2. Other winner from S1&S2
- 3. Lowest bib 2nd placer from S1,S2
- 4. 2nd lowest bib 2nd Placer from S1, S2
- 5. Lowest bib 3rd placer from S1,S2
- 6. 2nd lowest bib 3rd Placer from S1, S2

"B" Includes the following, in order:

- Lowest bib 4th placer from S1,S2
 2. 2nd lowest bib 4th Placer from S1, S2
- 3. Lowest bib 5th placer from S1,S2
- 4. 2nd lowest bib 5th Placer from S1, S2
- 5. Lowest bib 6th placer from S1,S2
- 6. 2nd lowest bib 6th Placer from S1, S2

